



2022 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine



August 1 - 5

Event 113 2 AUG 2022 - 6:10 PM

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Timed Finals

Results Summary

Event Number 13

| | Record | Splits | | | NAT (Relay) | Location | Date |
|-----------|---------|---------|---------|---------|---------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| WR | 7:40.33 | 1:54.37 | 3:49.37 | 5:45.03 | CHN - China | Tokyo (JPN) | 29 JUL 2021 |
| CR | 8:10.13 | 2:02.66 | 4:05.53 | 6:09.01 | USA - United States | Irvine, CA (USA) | 8 AUG 2013 |
| WJ | 7:51.47 | 1:59.01 | 3:55.87 | 5:54.53 | USA - United States | Indianapolis (USA) | 23 AUG 2017 |

Timed Finals

| Rank | Heat | Lane | Club / Name | R.T. | 50m | 100m | 150m | 200m | Time | Time Behind |
|------|------|------|--|------|-------|---------|---------|---------|----------------|-------------|
| 1 | 2 | 4 | CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club | | | | | | 8:14.23 | |
| | | | SHACKELL Alex ♦ | 0.73 | 28.81 | 1:00.50 | 1:32.28 | 2:03.87 | 2:03.87 | |
| | | | WARD Lexie ♦ | 0.50 | 28.62 | 59.96 | 1:32.31 | 2:04.84 | 4:08.71 | |
| | | | WILSON Vivian ♦ | 0.52 | 27.81 | 58.35 | 1:30.32 | 2:02.61 | 6:11.32 | |
| | | | SWEENEY Molly ♦ | 0.37 | 28.47 | 1:00.24 | 1:31.43 | 2:02.91 | 8:14.23 | |
| 2 | 2 | 6 | EBSC - Elmbrook Swim Club | | | | | | 8:15.46 | 1.23 |
| | | | TILTMANN Reese | 0.85 | 28.97 | 1:00.77 | 1:32.30 | 2:03.79 | 2:03.79 | |
| | | | THOMAS Lucy ♦ | 0.42 | 28.52 | 1:00.22 | 1:32.70 | 2:04.87 | 4:08.66 | |
| | | | WANEZEK Maggie ♦ | 0.12 | 28.36 | 1:00.09 | 1:31.97 | 2:03.03 | 6:11.69 | |
| | | | WANEZEK Abby | 0.25 | 28.59 | 1:00.29 | 1:32.15 | 2:03.77 | 8:15.46 | |
| 3 | 4 | 5 | NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics | | | | | | 8:16.27 | 2.04 |
| | | | O'DELL Teagan ♦ | 0.75 | 28.22 | 59.41 | 1:30.89 | 2:01.41 | 2:01.41 | |
| | | | SCHALOW Maggie | 0.43 | 28.97 | 1:00.58 | 1:31.96 | 2:02.04 | 4:03.45 | |
| | | | RIBEIRO Sophia | 0.49 | 28.82 | 59.82 | 1:32.42 | 2:04.93 | 6:08.38 | |
| | | | ERVIN Lindsay | 0.36 | 28.00 | 1:00.40 | 1:34.02 | 2:07.89 | 8:16.27 | |
| 4 | 2 | 5 | TXLA - Longhorn Aquatics | | | | | | 8:17.13 | 2.90 |
| | | | DAULETAU Sasha ♦ | 0.67 | 29.28 | 1:01.57 | 1:34.14 | 2:07.14 | 2:07.14 | |
| | | | COX Jillian ♦ | 0.66 | 28.05 | 58.68 | 1:29.86 | 2:00.91 | 4:08.05 | |
| | | | BURNS Jemma ♦ | 0.37 | 29.24 | 1:01.13 | 1:33.57 | 2:05.89 | 6:13.94 | |
| | | | BODENSTAB Amelia ♦ | 0.50 | 28.37 | 59.65 | 1:31.50 | 2:03.19 | 8:17.13 | |
| 5 | 2 | 3 | MVN - Mission Viejo Nadadores | | | | | | 8:17.91 | 3.68 |
| | | | COPELAND Stella | 0.74 | 29.21 | 1:00.98 | 1:33.68 | 2:06.11 | 2:06.11 | |
| | | | KOZAN Asia ♦ | 0.41 | 27.91 | 58.85 | 1:30.23 | 2:01.75 | 4:07.86 | |
| | | | O'SULLIVAN Abby ♦ | 0.10 | 29.50 | 1:01.60 | 1:33.61 | 2:05.35 | 6:13.21 | |
| | | | WILLSON Sydney ♦ | 0.05 | 28.41 | 1:00.01 | 1:32.57 | 2:04.70 | 8:17.91 | |
| 6 | 1 | 4 | SCAR - Scarlet Aquatics | | | | | | 8:20.35 | 6.12 |
| | | | HURST Kate ♦ | 0.83 | 29.22 | 1:00.44 | 1:32.39 | 2:03.32 | 2:03.32 | |
| | | | KIM Chloe ♦ | 0.54 | 29.27 | 1:00.63 | 1:32.50 | 2:04.13 | 4:07.45 | |
| | | | KIM Iris ♦ | 0.44 | 28.91 | 1:00.61 | 1:32.58 | 2:04.14 | 6:11.59 | |
| | | | KARNAUGH Dani ♦ | 0.36 | 29.35 | 1:01.79 | 1:35.19 | 2:08.76 | 8:20.35 | |
| 7 | 3 | 6 | ROSE - Rose Bowl Aquatics | | | | | | 8:23.11 | 8.88 |
| | | | DORMANS Lily ♦ | 0.80 | 29.37 | 1:00.82 | 1:32.52 | 2:03.43 | 2:03.43 | |
| | | | YOON Hojung ♦ | 0.33 | 30.32 | 1:02.58 | 1:34.84 | 2:07.45 | 4:10.88 | |
| | | | WALKLETT Natalie ♦ | 0.31 | 29.29 | 1:01.49 | 1:33.45 | 2:05.24 | 6:16.12 | |
| | | | XU Emily | 0.40 | 29.56 | 1:02.33 | 1:35.03 | 2:06.99 | 8:23.11 | |
| 8 | 1 | 2 | NBAC - North Baltimore Aquatic Club | | | | | | 8:24.05 | 9.82 |
| | | | PACHER Katy ♦ | 0.68 | 28.41 | 59.38 | 1:31.71 | 2:03.79 | 2:03.79 | |
| | | | KOFF Mabel ♦ | 0.48 | 28.71 | 1:00.26 | 1:32.48 | 2:04.06 | 4:07.85 | |
| | | | HAZLEHURST Ana ♦ | 0.48 | 29.83 | 1:02.77 | 1:36.44 | 2:09.48 | 6:17.33 | |
| | | | HURLEY Caitlin ♦ | 0.66 | 29.12 | 1:01.18 | 1:34.19 | 2:06.72 | 8:24.05 | |
| 9 | 2 | 8 | PHX - Phoenix Swimming | | | | | | 8:25.15 | 10.92 |
| | | | KNOWLTON Skylar ♦ | 0.73 | 29.63 | 1:01.31 | 1:34.02 | 2:06.50 | 2:06.50 | |
| | | | AMUAN Malia | 0.18 | 27.82 | 58.83 | 1:30.78 | 2:03.31 | 4:09.81 | |
| | | | KIM Elissa ♦ | 0.35 | 29.61 | 1:01.86 | 1:34.78 | 2:08.23 | 6:18.04 | |
| | | | SCHNEIDER Isabella ♦ | 0.20 | 28.68 | 1:00.75 | 1:33.70 | 2:07.11 | 8:25.15 | |

Official Timekeeping by Omega





2022 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine



August 1 - 5

Event 113

2 AUG 2022 - 6:10 PM

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Timed Finals

Results Summary

Event Number 13

Timed Finals

| Rank | Heat | Lane | Club / Name | R.T. | 50m | 100m | 150m | 200m | Time | Time Behind |
|------|------|------|--|------|-------|---------|---------|---------|----------------|-------------|
| 10 | 2 | 1 | LIAC - Long Island Aquatic Club | | | | | | 8:25.24 | 11.01 |
| | | | KARRAS Sophia | 0.73 | 29.86 | 1:01.70 | 1:34.39 | 2:05.99 | 2:05.99 | |
| | | | SALIOU Julienne | 0.23 | 29.45 | 1:01.53 | 1:33.79 | 2:06.26 | 4:12.25 | |
| | | | GORMSEN Lily ♦ | 0.42 | 29.93 | 1:01.94 | 1:34.21 | 2:06.60 | 6:18.85 | |
| | | | YEE Katie ♦ | 0.37 | 29.26 | 1:01.75 | 1:34.43 | 2:06.39 | 8:25.24 | |
| 11 | 2 | 7 | AAAA - Alamo Area Aquatic Association | | | | | | 8:25.49 | 11.26 |
| | | | CRONK Carli ♦ | 0.81 | 29.40 | 1:01.39 | 1:33.70 | 2:05.82 | 2:05.82 | |
| | | | KITAYAMA Emily ♦ | 0.44 | 29.36 | 1:00.88 | 1:33.49 | 2:06.65 | 4:12.47 | |
| | | | SPIELMANN Montse ♦ | 0.57 | 30.50 | 1:03.13 | 1:35.94 | 2:08.13 | 6:20.60 | |
| | | | VAISHNANI Sonia ♦ | 0.37 | 28.85 | 1:00.41 | 1:32.67 | 2:04.89 | 8:25.49 | |
| 12 | 1 | 6 | FASTIN - Fishers Area Swimming Tigers | | | | | | 8:25.71 | 11.48 |
| | | | RAMEY Jo Jo ♦ | 0.78 | 28.28 | 58.85 | 1:30.44 | 2:02.16 | 2:02.16 | |
| | | | SCHUMACHER Emma ♦ | 0.42 | 28.53 | 1:00.28 | 1:33.06 | 2:06.40 | 4:08.56 | |
| | | | CORTEZ Nalanie Marinel ♦ | 0.26 | 29.29 | 1:02.11 | 1:36.46 | 2:10.73 | 6:19.29 | |
| | | | MOUSER Kate | 0.30 | 29.05 | 1:01.10 | 1:34.16 | 2:06.42 | 8:25.71 | |
| 13 | 1 | 3 | DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club | | | | | | 8:25.77 | 11.54 |
| | | | CHOATE Catie | 0.71 | 28.59 | 59.70 | 1:32.03 | 2:04.73 | 2:04.73 | |
| | | | MALONEY Kyla | 0.30 | 29.08 | 1:01.16 | 1:34.15 | 2:07.18 | 4:11.91 | |
| | | | VERLANDER Anna | 0.19 | 29.26 | 1:01.23 | 1:34.66 | 2:08.07 | 6:19.98 | |
| | | | MITCHELL Alex | 0.46 | 29.68 | 1:01.71 | 1:33.94 | 2:05.79 | 8:25.77 | |
| 14 | 3 | 5 | MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina | | | | | | 8:26.12 | 11.89 |
| | | | RAINEY Grace | 0.83 | 30.37 | 1:02.27 | 1:34.76 | 2:07.07 | 2:07.07 | |
| | | | McDONALD Kaylee ♦ | 0.34 | 29.43 | 1:01.60 | 1:34.86 | 2:05.49 | 4:12.56 | |
| | | | KLAMFOTH Avery ♦ | 0.42 | 29.57 | 1:02.13 | 1:34.62 | 2:07.42 | 6:19.98 | |
| | | | PLAZA Sofia ♦ | 0.31 | 29.22 | 1:02.05 | 1:34.49 | 2:06.14 | 8:26.12 | |
| 15 | 3 | 4 | JW - Jersey Wahoos | | | | | | 8:26.25 | 12.02 |
| | | | DERIVAUX Lilly | 0.78 | 29.94 | 1:02.13 | 1:34.07 | 2:05.87 | 2:05.87 | |
| | | | MULLIN Sydney | 0.54 | 29.93 | 1:02.16 | 1:35.26 | 2:07.50 | 4:13.37 | |
| | | | WAGGONER Maddie | 0.32 | 29.04 | 1:01.39 | 1:34.53 | 2:06.61 | 6:19.98 | |
| | | | PALMER Lydia | 0.23 | 29.08 | 1:01.47 | 1:33.98 | 2:06.27 | 8:26.25 | |
| 16 | 1 | 5 | SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team | | | | | | 8:26.48 | 12.25 |
| | | | JAFFE Erica ♦ | 0.72 | 28.93 | 1:00.43 | 1:32.81 | 2:05.29 | 2:05.29 | |
| | | | YODER Phoebe ♦ | 0.27 | 28.60 | 1:00.31 | 1:33.71 | 2:07.85 | 4:13.14 | |
| | | | CHAVEZ Ava ♦ | 0.35 | 27.31 | 58.81 | 1:31.11 | 2:03.35 | 6:16.49 | |
| | | | WHAM Caitlin ♦ | 0.48 | 28.87 | 1:02.36 | 1:35.97 | 2:09.99 | 8:26.48 | |
| 17 | 1 | 7 | MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina | | | | | | 8:27.82 | 13.59 |
| | | | DONLAN Molly ♦ | 0.72 | 29.04 | 1:00.76 | 1:32.92 | 2:05.28 | 2:05.28 | |
| | | | NEAL Kayman ♦ | 0.47 | 29.81 | 1:01.30 | 1:33.17 | 2:04.21 | 4:09.49 | |
| | | | BARTEE Zetta ♦ | 0.20 | 30.26 | 1:02.95 | 1:36.40 | 2:09.08 | 6:18.57 | |
| | | | DRUHAN Abby ♦ | 0.29 | 29.25 | 1:02.42 | 1:36.26 | 2:09.25 | 8:27.82 | |
| 18 | 3 | 1 | ACAD - Academy Bullets Swim Club | | | | | | 8:28.06 | 13.83 |
| | | | RENTZ Becky ♦ | 0.78 | 28.98 | 1:00.28 | 1:32.44 | 2:05.03 | 2:05.03 | |
| | | | O'CONNELL Katie | 0.34 | 29.68 | 1:02.44 | 1:35.58 | 2:08.34 | 4:13.37 | |
| | | | DUHAMEL Aimee ♦ | 0.19 | 29.30 | 1:02.07 | 1:35.67 | 2:08.59 | 6:21.96 | |
| | | | McGANN Bridget ♦ | 0.07 | 28.65 | 1:00.74 | 1:33.82 | 2:06.10 | 8:28.06 | |
| 19 | 3 | 3 | NTRO - Nitro Swimming | | | | | | 8:28.08 | 13.85 |
| | | | MEHOK Avery ♦ | 0.75 | 29.44 | 1:01.26 | 1:33.63 | 2:06.49 | 2:06.49 | |
| | | | MARAKOVIC Aliana ♦ | 0.34 | 29.09 | 1:01.40 | 1:34.28 | 2:06.09 | 4:12.58 | |
| | | | WU Kaylee ♦ | 0.46 | 29.39 | 1:01.76 | 1:35.18 | 2:08.94 | 6:21.52 | |
| | | | DUNN Madeleine | 0.64 | 29.44 | 1:00.95 | 1:33.60 | 2:06.56 | 8:28.08 | |

Official Timekeeping by Omega





2022 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine



August 1 - 5

Event 113 2 AUG 2022 - 6:10 PM

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Timed Finals

Results Summary

Event Number 13

Timed Finals

| Rank | Heat | Lane | Club / Name | R.T. | 50m | 100m | 150m | 200m | Time | Time Behind |
|------|------|------|--|------|-------|---------|---------|---------|----------------|-------------|
| 20 | 4 | 4 | DCST - Dublin Community Swim Team | | | | | | 8:28.25 | 14.02 |
| | | | GRETHER Libby ♦ | 0.71 | 28.87 | 1:01.29 | 1:33.65 | 2:06.22 | 2:06.22 | |
| | | | SCHNEIDER Gretchen ♦ | 0.50 | 29.03 | 1:01.84 | 1:35.86 | 2:10.12 | 4:16.34 | |
| | | | LEONARD Amelia ♦ | 0.34 | 28.29 | 1:00.72 | 1:34.14 | 2:07.04 | 6:23.38 | |
| | | | BROWN Emily ♦ | 0.39 | 28.27 | 1:00.24 | 1:33.15 | 2:04.87 | 8:28.25 | |
| 21 | 4 | 3 | CROW - Crow Canyon Sharks | | | | | | 8:29.12 | 14.89 |
| | | | HARTMAN Bailey ♦ | 0.72 | 28.96 | 1:00.94 | 1:32.76 | 2:04.34 | 2:04.34 | |
| | | | MELLOTT Raya ♦ | 0.38 | 29.81 | 1:02.87 | 1:36.02 | 2:08.36 | 4:12.70 | |
| | | | SUPPIGER Sadie ♦ | 0.22 | 29.08 | 1:01.87 | 1:35.47 | 2:08.15 | 6:20.85 | |
| | | | BUTLER Elisabeth ♦ | 0.09 | 28.85 | 1:01.41 | 1:34.82 | 2:08.27 | 8:29.12 | |
| 22 | 3 | 8 | CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club | | | | | | 8:29.77 | 15.54 |
| | | | BOWEN Lynsey ♦ | 0.78 | 29.02 | 1:00.63 | 1:32.88 | 2:05.92 | 2:05.92 | |
| | | | CHRISTMAN Meghan | 0.46 | 28.52 | 1:00.82 | 1:34.57 | 2:08.42 | 4:14.34 | |
| | | | BERGLUND Berit ♦ | 0.05 | 28.28 | 1:00.79 | 1:34.77 | 2:09.08 | 6:23.42 | |
| | | | STREET Alyssa ♦ | 0.12 | 28.68 | 1:00.49 | 1:33.11 | 2:06.35 | 8:29.77 | |
| 23 | 1 | 1 | EA - Elevation Athletics | | | | | | 8:29.96 | 15.73 |
| | | | INMAN Sydney | 0.73 | 29.38 | 1:01.29 | 1:34.10 | 2:07.19 | 2:07.19 | |
| | | | CODEVILLA Mary | 0.15 | 27.85 | 58.60 | 1:30.96 | 2:04.06 | 4:11.25 | |
| | | | ARMON Indigo | 0.28 | 29.21 | 1:01.22 | 1:34.80 | 2:08.75 | 6:20.00 | |
| | | | BANK Karolina | 0.43 | 28.84 | 1:01.39 | 1:35.72 | 2:09.96 | 8:29.96 | |
| 24 | 3 | 7 | SMACPN - Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C | | | | | | 8:32.13 | 17.90 |
| | | | JABLONSKI Ella ♦ | 0.75 | 29.55 | 1:01.52 | 1:34.27 | 2:07.06 | 2:07.06 | |
| | | | FOSTER Mia ♦ | 0.32 | 28.75 | 59.93 | 1:32.05 | 2:03.15 | 4:10.21 | |
| | | | CANCELMO Caroline ♦ | 0.47 | 29.99 | 1:03.25 | 1:37.38 | 2:11.09 | 6:21.30 | |
| | | | ANDREWS Catherine ♦ | 0.34 | 30.12 | 1:03.52 | 1:37.37 | 2:10.83 | 8:32.13 | |
| 25 | 1 | 8 | RAA - Riverside Aquatics Association | | | | | | 8:33.22 | 18.99 |
| | | | de ANDA Ava ♦ | 0.61 | 29.53 | 1:01.52 | 1:34.92 | 2:07.86 | 2:07.86 | |
| | | | MARTINEZ-SPENCER Ella | 0.17 | 29.03 | 1:00.67 | 1:33.33 | 2:05.77 | 4:13.63 | |
| | | | SMITH Hayley ♦ | 0.31 | 29.51 | 1:01.70 | 1:35.19 | 2:09.32 | 6:22.95 | |
| | | | McPHAIL Kennedy ♦ | 0.37 | 29.49 | 1:02.21 | 1:35.72 | 2:10.27 | 8:33.22 | |
| 26 | 2 | 2 | NOVAVA - NOVA Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc | | | | | | 8:35.12 | 20.89 |
| | | | BARNARD Amanda ♦ | 0.77 | 29.65 | 1:01.54 | 1:34.39 | 2:06.98 | 2:06.98 | |
| | | | SCOTT Elle ♦ | 0.45 | 29.10 | 1:01.02 | 1:33.63 | 2:06.62 | 4:13.60 | |
| | | | RUSSELL Katie | 0.24 | 29.86 | 1:03.35 | 1:38.34 | 2:12.67 | 6:26.27 | |
| | | | DIXON Zoe | 0.39 | 29.23 | 1:01.83 | 1:35.37 | 2:08.85 | 8:35.12 | |
| 27 | 4 | 6 | SCSC - Santa Clara Swim Club | | | | | | 8:36.06 | 21.83 |
| | | | SIFFERMAN Stephanie | 0.67 | 29.64 | 1:01.06 | 1:32.84 | 2:05.43 | 2:05.43 | |
| | | | LEE Eunice ♦ | 0.66 | 30.42 | 1:04.14 | 1:37.94 | 2:10.71 | 4:16.14 | |
| | | | NINAN Abigail ♦ | 0.60 | 29.77 | 1:02.45 | 1:35.43 | 2:08.47 | 6:24.61 | |
| | | | HUANG Davina ♦ | 0.35 | 29.36 | 1:02.66 | 1:37.68 | 2:11.45 | 8:36.06 | |
| 28 | 3 | 2 | TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers | | | | | | 8:37.33 | 23.10 |
| | | | KAHN Emily | 0.61 | 29.67 | 1:02.80 | 1:35.56 | 2:07.73 | 2:07.73 | |
| | | | FICKEN Lawson | 0.47 | 29.13 | 1:02.13 | 1:35.76 | 2:10.00 | 4:17.73 | |
| | | | ANDERSON Finley ♦ | 0.10 | 29.06 | 1:01.16 | 1:34.66 | 2:08.76 | 6:26.49 | |
| | | | BURNHAM Charlotte ♦ | 0.14 | 29.24 | 1:02.55 | 1:36.91 | 2:10.84 | 8:37.33 | |

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
 ♦ Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega

